s

YeperTo mope

pectopaH

BIMHHAY KAPTd / WINE ILST

UTPUCTBIC BMHA 11O BOKAJIAM
SPARCIING WINE BY THE GLASS

Wtaanbum MNpocekko Tpesuco / Beneto / Utaana
ItalyBe Prosecco Treviso DOC / Veneto / Italy

Kactenb ae na KomaHaa Kasa 6ptot / Katanonus / Vicnanus
Castell De La Comanda Cava Brut / Catalonia / Spain

YCAAbBA NMEPOBCKWX Baan ae Baan Skctpa Bptot / KpbiM / Poccuna
PEROVSKY WINERY Blanc De Blancs Extra Brut / Crimea / Russia

TUXNE BEJIBIE BUHA 11O BOKd/IdM
QuIeT WHITE WINES 1 GLASSES

Muro Mpuaxuo Aeane Beneune AOK Pokka / Beneto / Utaans

Pinot Grigio Delle Venezie DOC Rocca / Veneto / Italy

Buro "Mowwu Mowwn" BAH BULLEP / Sab3ac / ®panHuus
"Moshi Moshi" VINS BIECHER Alsace / Alsace / France

Kasaa Fapcus Burbo Bepae Bparko Aseneaa / Munbto / MopTyraans
Casal Garcia Branco Vinho Verde DOC Aveleda / Minho / Portugal

LLrann60k Pucannr Ksaauntertceaiit Cenekwn Ap. Ouwep / Moseab-Caap-Pysep / Fepmanua

Steinbock Riesling Qualitdtswein Selection Dr. Fischer / Moselle-Saar-Ruwer / Germany

Kewin TayH Baiii CoBuHboH Baat / Kewin tayH / KOAP
Cape Town Wine Co Sauvignon Blanc / Cape Town / South Africa

TUXNE KPACHBIE BIHA O BOKA/1dM
QuICT RED WINES 11 GLASSES

KysymaHo Cupa Cuumana / Cuumana / Utaana

Cusumano, Syrah, Terre Siciliane IGT / Sicily / Italy

Ycaapba Meposckux MuHo Hyap / KpbiM / Poccua
Perovsky Winery Pinot Noir / Crimea / Russia

HopTton Manbbek Pecepea / MeHaoca / ApreHTuHa

Norton Malbec Reserva/Mendoza / Argentina

UTPUCTBIC BMHA
SPARKILING WINES

M Moab Mac Mpuma Mepaa Kpeman ae Aumy / Aanrepok-Pyccuiton / @paHumsa

M Paul Mas Prima Perla Cremant de Limoux Brut AOP / Languedoc-Roussillon / France

Ayv Bpeccon aHp Ko, Kpeman ae Bopao Bptot / Bopao / ®paHuus

Louis Bresson & Co, Cremant de Bordeaux AOP Brut/ Bordeaux / France

Aondd & VproH Kpemah a'Anbsac “3epo Aosax " akcTpa 6ptoT / Iabsac / OpaHumsa

Dopff & Irion Crémant d'Alsace “Zero Dosage” extra brut / Alsace / France

UTamg / 1raLy

Wtaanbu MNpocekko Tpesuco / BeHeto / Utanna

ItalyBe Prosecco Treviso DOC / Veneto / ltaly

KoHeabsaHo Banbaob6baseHe Mpocekko DOCG Cynepuope / BeHeto / Utaana

Conegliano Valdobbiadene Prosecco DOCG Superiore / Veneto / ltaly

Mapkese AnTuHopm BpioT Kiose Posne, Opanuakopta / Aombapausa / Utaana

Marchese Antinori Brut Cuvee Royale, Franciacorta DOCG / Lombardy / Italy

POCCHS / RUSSIA

YCAAbBA NEPOBCKWX Baan ae Baan Skctpa Bptot / Kpbim / Poccus
PEROVSKY WINERY Blanc De Blancs Extra Brut / Crimea / Russia

WCTIaHNS / SPAIn

Kacteab ae ra KomaHaa Kasa 6ptot / Katanonus / Ucnanusa
Castell De La Comanda Cava Brut / Catalonia / Spain

125 mn

700 P

850 P

750 P

800 P

750 P

v
125 mn

800 P

700 P

900 P

750 mn

6550 P

6950 P

7550¥P

750 ma

4500 P

5500°P

14250 P

750 mn

4800 P

750 mn

4800 P

[HTdMITAHCROE
CHAMPaGNEe

MpeBoTo-lepbe, "Aa Banne" bpiot

Champagne Prevoteau-Perrier, "La Vallee" Brut

MpeBoTo-Mepbe, "Aa Baare" Pose bpioT

Champagne Prevoteau-Perrier, "La Vallee" Rose Brut

Hukoaa Qeitat Bpiot PesepBa SKkckAo3mB

Nicolas Feuillatte Brut Reserve Exclusive

MosT u WanaoH MiMnepuan

Champagne Moet & Chandon Brut Imperial

Aymn Poaepep "Kpuctanb" 6ptot

Champagne Louis Roederer Cristal

|

750 mn

12 500 P
13750P
15500 P
16 850 P

87500 P

TUXNe BEJIBIE BIHA / QUIET WHITE WINES

WUTa/INg / ITaLY

[TLEMOHT / PleDmonT

Mekene Kbapao Manac Fasn DOCG
Michele Chiarlo, "Palas" Gavi DOCG

TPEHTUHO-AJILTO-AJIMIKE / TRENTINO-ALTO ADIGE

Xodcrarrrep Mioarep Typray Bunbetu peane AoroMuTu
Hofstatter Michei Muller Thurgau Vigneti delle Dolomiti

Enena Banbx MuHo Mpuaxxino AabTo-Aamaxe
Elena Walch Pinot Grigio Alto Adige DOC

OPUYJIN / FRIUIL

Buanarosa CosuHboH ®puyan NsoHuo

"Villanova" Sauvignon, Friuli Isonzo DOC

BEHEeTO / Venero

MuHo Mpuaxkno Aeane Beneume AOK Pokka
Pinot Grigio Delle Venezie DOC Rocca

TOCKaH4 / TUSCany

Ae MopTenne Busna Mapemma TockaHa

Le Mortelle, "Vivia", Maremma Toscana DOC

Boarepu Tenyta lN'yapo anb Tacco
Tenuta Guado al Tasso, Bolgheri DOC

YMBPIUY / UMBRIA

Yepeapo aenna Cana

Cervaro della Sala

CAPJIMHNY / SaRDINA

"KocramonanHo" BepmeHTunHo an Capaniuna AOK

"Costamolino", Vermentino di Sardegna DOC

CULLIWING / SICILY

"KysyMmaHo "Ayuunao Cuumana AOK"

Cusumano "Lucido Sicilia DOC"

750 mn

5500°P

750 mn

8950°P

8495P

750 mn

6850 P

750 mn

4200°P

750 ma

8850°P

9850°P

ﬁ

750 mn

33550°P

750 mn

6750P

750 mn

4100°P



DOPAHING / FRANCE

JIAHTE JJOK-PYCCUNOH / LANGUEDOC-ROUSSILLON

Moab Mac leBloputpamMnHep

Paul Mas Gewurztraminer

BYPI'YH/IMY / BURGUNDY

Aa WabaunsbeH Mrtn LWaban AOC "BubpaH"
La Chablisienne, Petit Chablis AOC "Vibrant"

LWaban CeHT Knep MKaH-Mapk Bpokapa,

Chabilis Sainte Claire Jean-Marc Brocard

La6an Mpembep Kpto MoHmeH MaH-Mapk Bpokapa,

Jean-Marc Brocard, Chablis Premier Cru Montmains

JOJIMHA JTYAPBI / LOIRE VALLEY

MAPK BEPEANO® Byspe
MARC BREDIF Vouvray

D/1b3dC / ALSACe

BuHo "Mowu Mowwn" BAH BULLIEP
"Moshi Moshi" VINS BIECHER Alsace

- I8
POCCHY / RUSSIA o

Cukopbl Pucanur

Sikory Riesling

lan-Koasop, BuoHbe ae MNan-Koasop
Viognier de Gai-Kodzor

Ycaabba lNepoeckux, Kokyp AvMutMpoBaHHana cepua
Perovsky Winery Kokur Limited Edition

Ycaabba lMNeposckux MNuHo MNpun

Pinot Gris Perovsky Winery

Kpunuua "Apoma” Nt MaHcaH

Ycaabba AnBHOoMopcKoe "BocTouHbii CKAOH"

KpuHuua «Apoman Mt MaHcaH 6350P
Krinitsa “Aroma” Petit Mansen

JPYI'Me CTPAHbI / OTHER COUNTRIES

Kasaa Mapcua BuHbo Bepae BpaHko Aeenepa / Munbio / NMopTyraana
Casal Garcia Branco Vinho Verde DOC Aveleda / Minho / Portugal

Bapaoc Bepaexo Pysaa / Kactuaba n Aeon / Vicnanusa

Bardos Verdejo Rueda / Castilla y Ledn / Spain

MapTtuH Koaakc AabbapuHbo / Faancua / icnanna
Martin Codax Albarino / Galicia / Spain

LWrann6ok Pucannr Keaautetceait Cenekin Ap. Ouwep / Moseab-Caap-Pysep / F'epmanua

Steinbock Riesling Qualitdtswein Selection Dr. Fischer / Moselle-Saar-Ruwer / Germany

AtopH6epr QankeHwtaitH Pucannr / Huxuas Asctpus, Asctpus

Durnberg Falkenstein Riesling / Lower Austria, Austria

Muctn Koe CoBrHboH BaaH / Maab6opo, Hoeas 3enanana
Misty Cove Sauvignon Blanc / Marlborough, New Zealand

Kenn TayH Baiin CoBuHboH BaaH / Kenn tayH / KOAP

Cape Town Wine Co Sauvignon Blanc / Cape Town / South Africa

Crarc Avin Baiin Ceanas Aseta / Aoanna Hana / CLUA
Stag's Leap Wine Cellars Aveta / Napa Valley / USA

TopTtoHnaHo Baponro Mukene Keapao
Michele Chiarlo, Tortoniano, Barolo DOCG

ﬁ YepetTo baponro DOCG
Ceretto Barolo DOCG
750 ma
YepetTo bapbapecko DOCG
5750°P
Ceretto Barbaresco DOCG
; MoHTebpyHo Bapbepa a Actu Bpanaa
ﬁ "Montebruna" Barbera d'Asti DOCG
750 mn

7975 P TOCKdHA / Tuscany

AxTnHopu CaHTa KpuctuHa Keantn Cynepuope

12550% Antinori Santa Cristina Chianti Superiore DOCG
18 550 P MNennoan Kbantn Kaaccnko
"Peppoli" Chianti Classico DOCG
Na Bpayecka BuHo Hobune an MoHTenyabumaHo
ﬁ "La Braccesca" Vino Nobile di Montepulciano
750 mn
Wb BpyyaTo Boarepu
8650 P Il Bruciato", Bolgheri DOC

AHTUHOPM TUHbAHEeAAO TocKaHa

Antinori Tignanello Toscana IGT

50&50 TockaHa ABurHoHesu & KanaHeane

750 mn
50&50 Toscana Avignonesi-Capannelle
5100°
AIYJING / PUGILA
i
Henpwuka MpumMuteo Topmapecka
750 mn Tormaresca, "Neprica" Primitivo, Puglia IGT
5250°P
BCHETO / VeneTto
4250°P
Asm Mepdetto Banbnoanyeana Knaccuko Cynepuope, Byaborn
Valpolicella Classico Superiore DOC I'm Perfetto, Buglioni
4850°P
AmapoHe penna Banbnoanuenna Pok K
Roc.K Amarone della Valpolicella DOCG
4650°P

6350 P MaAPKe / MdRCHEe
6500 P

KypHu Mapke Pocco Oasu aelinn AHxxean

Oasi degli Angeli Kurni Marche Rosso IGT

\ CHLING / SICILY

750 ma Kysymato Cupa Cuumans

Cusumano, Syrah, Terre Siciliane IGT

4500 P

sosor  POCCHY / RUSSIA

Ycaabba Meposckux MNuno Hyap
6 750 P Perovsky Winery Pinot Noir

Faanukunin n Faamukuin KpacHas Nopka KabepHe CoBuHboH

4800 P Galician and Galician "Krasnaia Gorka" Cabernet Sauvignon

Kpununua "Pusax"
5250P Krinitsa "Rivage"

5450°P

4500°

18 500 P

TUXNE KPACHBIE BIHA / QUIET RED WINES

WTamne / 1TaLy

[ILEMOHT / PIeDIMoNT

AonbuetTto A'Anbba PoccaHa HYepetto
Ceretto, Dolcetto d'Alba "Rossana" DOC

i

750 mn

12500 P

—_
Yeperro Mmope

pecropan

18 000 P

27990 P

24 500 P

14975

750 mn

4750¢
7250°P
11500 P
13500 P
39250°P

47 550 P

750 mn

5500¥P

ﬁ

750 mn

7750°P

16 000 P

ﬁ

750 mn

31950#°

750 mn

4800°P

750 mn

3900°P

6950 P

6975P



